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1.5 High-Speed

9292DT/DR  High Speed HS 15Mbps RS422
1.5Mbps RS422
HS RS422
9292DT/DR
9961A-C 9962A-C 9292DT/DR 2
9961A-C 4 9962A-C 8
CATS
1.3
5 HS 1 HS
9292DT/ 9292DR
—| - Pin 1 1 TX Data (+) Input
] 2 TX Data (-) Input
—] 3 TX Clock (+) Output
— < Pin 8 4 RX Data (+) Output
, 5 RX Data (-) Output
RJ4b Front View 6 TX Clock (-) Output
7 RX Clock (+) Output
8 RX Clock (-) Output
6 HS RS422 4 RS422
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Vol
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Typical Optical 9567A.C
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9292DT/DR

"SYNC" LED "LOOP"™ LED
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/
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2
2.1
3 -
62.5/125 09/125 09/125 09/125
Bm
1310 1310 1550 CWDM
Bm -23 -30 -30 -30
Bm 5 5 0 0
Bm 3
1550 1550 1310 CWDM
Bm -23 =27 =27 =27
Bm 5 5 5 0
16 20 24 24
16 23 27 27
7 25 68 60-84
3
62.5/125 850 nm 3.0 dB/km 1310 nm 1.0 dB/km
1310 nm 0.35 dB/km 1550 nm 0.25 dB/km
1310nm
AC
CWDM CWDM
A 1470 1290
B 1490 1310
C 1510 1330
D 1530 1350
1550 1370
1570 1390
1590 1410
1610 1430
1270 1450
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2 BNC

NTSC, PAL

1Vp-p, 75Q

5Hz 6.5MHz 3

0.7%

0.7°

S-N””-”-””-””63dB

10 PCM

15MHz

4 RJ-45

10/100Ethernet Auto
/ 4

Auto MIDX Auto Negotiate

High-Speed

1 RJ-45

RS422

RS422 15Mbps

RS422 1.5Mbps

9000

o920T  |14A 6

@920R  |14A 6

-40 74

-55 85

0 95%

40.6(W) x 218.4 (D) x 154.9(H)

453.6
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